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LARGADA E CHEGADA

R. FRANCISCO J. LOPES

AV. AFONSO PORTO EMERIM

1
2

3

4

LEGENDAS

R. CALDAS JÚNIOR

R. SALVADOR J. OLIVEIRA

R. ASTROGILDO M. DA ROSA

AV. AFONSO PORTO EMERIM

PRAÇA NOSSA Sª DA BOA VIAGEM

IGREJA NOSSA Sª DA BOA VIAGEM

SUPERMERCADO GOMES

1

2

3

4

MAPA - PERCURSO 3KM
5ª CORRIDA DE SANTO ANTÔNIO

SANTO ANTÔNIO DA PATRULHA/RS
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